
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR: PGDM/PGDM(HRM)/PGDM(B&FS) 2024-25 - FIRST YEAR 

Induction Program and Preparatory Classes June 17 – 29, 2024 (Monday – Saturday) 

First Term  

Classes Commence July 01, 2024 (Monday) 

Mid-term Exam (classes suspended) August 05 - 07, 2024 (Monday - Wednesday) 

Classes Resume after Mid-term August 08, 2024 (Thursday) 

Independence Day (Holiday) August 15, 2024 (Thursday) 

MOCK GD and HOC (Online) Week 1: August 24 – 25, 2024 (Saturday - Sunday) 

Week 2: August 31 – September 01, 2024 (Saturday - Sunday) 

Classes End September 14, 2024 

End-Term Exam September 16 - 20, 2024 (Monday - Friday) 

VIMARSH 2.0 - CHRO Conclave September 21-22, 2024 (Saturday & Sunday) 

Summer placement week (Classes Suspended) September 23 – 27, 2024 

Term Moderation October 15, 2024 (Tuesday)  

First Term Result October 16, 2024 (Wednesday) 

Second Term  

Classes Commence September 30, 2024 (Monday) 

1st Half for Registration 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday (Holiday) October 02, 2024 (Wednesday) 

Dussehra (Holidays) October 10-11, 2024 (Thursday - Friday) 

Diwali (Holidays) October 31 –November 01, 2024 (Thursday -  Friday) 

Conventus (Classes suspended) November 08 – 10, 2024 (Friday – Sunday) 

Mid-term Exam (classes suspended) November 13 - 16, 2024 (Wednesday - Saturday) 

Classes Resume after Mid-term November 18, 2024 (Monday) 

National Alumni Meet November 30, 2024 (Saturday) 

Classes End December 20, 2024 (Friday) 

End-Term Exam December 23 - 28, 2024 (Monday - Saturday) 

Christmas (Holiday) December 25, 2024 (Wednesday) 

Term Moderation January 17, 2025 (Friday)  

Second Term Result January 18, 2025 (Saturday) 

Third Term  

New Year Day (Holiday) January 01, 2025 (Wednesday) 

Classes Commence January 02, 2025 (Thursday) 

1st Half for Registration 

Republic Day January 26, 2025 (Sunday) 

Mid-term Exam (Classes suspended) February 13 – 15, 2025 (Thursday - Saturday) 

Kritva (Classes suspended) February 21 -23, 2025 (Friday – Sunday) 

Classes Resume after mid-term February 17, 2025 (Monday) 

Holi (Holiday) March 14, 2025 (Friday) 

Classes End March 24, 2025 (Monday) 

End-Term Exam March 25 – 31, 2025 (Tuesday - Monday) 

Term Moderation   April 22, 2025 (Tuesday) 

Third Term Result  April 23, 2025 (Wednesday) 

Summer Internship   



 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: PGDM/PGDM(HRM)/PGDM(B&FS) 2024-25 - SECOND YEAR 

Fourth Term  

Classes Commence 
July 08, 2024 (Monday) 

1st Half Student Registration 

SIP Presentations Week (Classes suspended) July 29 – August 02, 2024 (Monday - Friday) 

Independence Day (Holiday) August 15, 2024 (Thursday) 

Mid-term Exam (Classes suspended) August 20 - 22, 2024 (Tuesday - Thursday) 

Classes Resume August 23, 2024 (Friday) 

VIMARSH 2.0 - CHRO Conclave September 21-22, 2024 (Saturday & Sunday) 

Corporate Confab- Offline (Classes suspended) 
Week 1: September 28 – 29, 2024 (Saturday - Sunday) 

Week 2: October 19 – 20, 2024 (Saturday - Sunday) 

Classes End September 28, 2024 (Saturday) 

End-Term Exam September 30 – October 08, 2024 (Monday - Tuesday) 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday (Holiday) October 02, 2024 (Wednesday) 

Term Moderation October 29, 2024 (Tuesday) 

Fourth Term Result October 30, 2024 (Wednesday) 

Fifth Term  

Classes Commence 
October 09, 2024 (Wednesday) 

1st Half Student Registration 

Dussehra (Holidays) October 10 - 11, 2024 (Thursday - Friday) 

Final Placement (Classes suspended) October 21 - 25, 2024 (Monday - Friday) 

Diwali (Holidays) October 31 –November 01, 2024 (Thursday -  Friday) 

Conventus (Classes suspended) November 08 – 10, 2024 

Mid-term Exam (Classes suspended) November 20 - 22, 2024 (Wednesday - Friday) 

Classes Resume November 25, 2024 (Monday) 

National Alumni Meet November 30, 2024 (Saturday) 

Christmas (Holiday) December 25, 2024 (Wednesday) 

Classes End December 28, 2024 (Saturday) 

End-Term Exam December 30, 2024–January 06, 2025 (Monday - Monday) 

New Year Day (Holiday) January 01, 2025 (Wednesday) 

Term Moderation January 23, 2025 (Thursday) 

Fifth Term Result January 24, 2025 (Friday) 

Sixth Term  

Classes Commence 
January 07, 2025 (Tuesday)  

1st Half Student Registration 

Republic Day (Holiday) January 26, 2025 (Sunday) 

Mid-term Exam (Classes suspended) February 10 - 12, 2025 (Monday - Wednesday) 

Classes Resume after mid-term February 14, 2025 (Friday) 

Kritva (Classes suspended) February 21 -23, 2025 (Friday – Sunday) 

Holi (Holiday) March 14, 2025 (Friday) 

Classes End March 19, 2025 (Wednesday) 

End-Term Exam March 20 - 25, 2025 (Thursday – Tuesday) 

Term Moderation April 10, 2025 (Thursday) 

Sixth Term Result April 11, 2025 (Friday) 

Convocation 2025   May 10, 2025 (Saturday) 

Released: May 5, 2024 


